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Product designation :

Presentation : Bottle 1,5L Refill 1,5L

EAN CODE : 3 560 071 494 254 3 560 071 494 285

Formula reference  : 49087

N° CAS

7732-18-5

68891-38-3

68439-50-9

64-17-5

61789-30-8

6132-04-3

73296-89-6 / 85586-07-8

110615-47-9

7647-14-5

sans numéro

sans numéro

10043-52-4

63148-62-8

9014-01-1

9000-90-2

COMPOSITION 

POTASSIUM COCOATE

CALCIUM CHLORIDE

DIMETHICONE

AQUA

SODIUM LAURETH SULFATE

FATTY ALCOOLS C12-C18 ETHOXYLATED

SODIUM POLYCARBOXYLATE

PARFUM

AMYLASES

ALCOHOL

INCI Name             

SODIUM CHLORIDE

ECOPLANET LESSIVE SAVON VEGETAL

SODIUM CITRATE

SODIUM LAURYL SULFATE

LAURYL GLUCOSIDE

PROTEASES


